
1-month Business Spotlight in the Newcomerstown News NOW newsletter.
Business name/logo on a banner at all events.
Recognition on all social media platforms, including our website.

Business:

Address:

email: 

One FREE shelter rental at Cy Young Park for your company picnic (check with the
Mayor’s office for availability at 740-498-6313).
One FREE team entry for the Newcomerstown NOW Golf Outing on May 14th (rain
date: May 21st).
1-month front-page Business Spotlight in the Newcomerstown News NOW
newsletter, plus 11 additional months with your business name/logo included.
Listed on our website and all social media as a sponsor.
Your very own banner displayed at all Second Saturday events.
Premium event location to set up a booth at each of our events.
Recognition on all social media platforms, including our website.

1-month Business Spotlight in the Newcomerstown News NOW newsletter.
Premium event location to set up a booth at each of our events.
Business name/logo on a banner displayed at all events.
Recognition on all social media platforms, including our website.

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

Hometown Visionary - $2,500Hometown Visionary - $2,500

Main Street Partner- $1,500Main Street Partner- $1,500

Village Supporter- $1,000Village Supporter- $1,000

Contact Jess Moore for questions at 330-447-0670

CHECK ONE Hometown Visionary
 $2,500
Hometown Visionary
 $2,500

Main Street Partner
 $1,500
Main Street Partner
 $1,500

Village Supporter
 $1,000
Village Supporter
 $1,000

City zip

Make checks payable to: Newcomerstown NOW
mail to 308 S. College Street - NCT,OH 43832

Phone:


